

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14691/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2006 in WP No. 55679/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PHOOL CHAND YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6886-6887 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
for Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
Ms. Prema Singh, Adv.Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. List for final disposal.

The State if permitted to file additional
documents.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master