

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14691/2006

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2006
in WP No. 55679/2003 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

PHOOL CHAND YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)WITH
SLP(C) No. 6886-6887/2009

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Anuradha D. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.
Ms. Aditi Cochhar, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. P.Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.30

15:28:45 IST

Reason:

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master